
Start-
nummer Name Vorname Name Vorname Firma Zeit

101 Lorenzon Stefano Cestarollo Mattia 23'07.0

102 Kramer Jens Rottensteiner Matthias 24'12.2

107 Prast Sibylle Lintner Michl 24'25.0

113 Prast Marion Zöggeler Andreas 24'35.4

119 Treibenreif Siegfried Ploner Roland 24'35.8

116 Oberrauch Georg Burger Thomas 24'36.5

106 Thaler Winfried Thaler Sigmund 24'59.2

117 Wenter Egon Irsara Daniel 27'04.0

112 Rottensteiner Ulrike Bernardi Florian 27'22.4

118 Niederstätter Ivan Burger Werner 27'50.0

111 Fissneider Wally Lintner Arnold 27'55.1

108 Fink Petra Fink Tobias 28'35.4

120 Rassler Hubert Baumgartner Andreas 28'43.3

121 Fraccaro Patrick Weiss Winfried 30'27.5

104 Ramoser Elke Platter Irene 31'14.9

114 Graf Mathilde Tauferer Hubert 31'27.5

105 Rottensteiner Silvia Ploner Manuela Gemeinde 31'48.4

103 Lun Viktor Lintner Kurt 32'24.4

100 Niederstätter Julius Lintner Markus 32'44.6

115 Wiedenhofer Markus Eisenstecken Rita 34'33.3

110 Oberrauch Peter Feichter Melanie 42'05.9

109 Filippi Sabine De Santis Max nicht gestartet

101 Lorenzon Stefano Cestarollo Mattia 23'33.7

102 Kramer Jens Rottensteiner Matthias 24'12.2

119 Treibenreif Siegfried Ploner Roland 24'35.8

116 Oberrauch Georg Burger Thomas 24'36.5

106 Thaler Winfried Thaler Sigmund 24'59.2

117 Wenter Egon Irsara Daniel 27'04.0

118 Niederstätter Ivan Burger Werner 27'50.0

120 Rassler Hubert Baumgartner Andreas 28'43.3

121 Fraccaro Patrick Weiss Winfried 30'27.5

103 Lun Viktor Lintner Kurt 32'24.4

Staffel Männer

Aquathlon - Drei Seen Lauf - am 30. Juli 2006

LäuferSchwimmer

Staffel gesamt



100 Niederstätter Julius Lintner Markus 32'44.6

104 Ramoser Elke Platter Irene 31'14.9

105 Rottensteiner Silvia Ploner Manuela Gemeinde 31'48.4

107 Prast Sibylle Lintner Michl 24'25.0

113 Prast Marion Zöggeler Andreas 24'35.4

112 Rottensteiner Ulrike Bernardi Florian 27'22.4

111 Fissneider Wally Lintner Arnold 27'55.1

108 Fink Petra Fink Tobias 28'35.4

114 Graf Mathilde Tauferer Hubert 31'27.5

115 Wiedenhofer Markus Eisenstecken Rita 34'33.3

110 Oberrauch Peter Feichter Melanie 42'05.9

109 Filippi Sabine De Santis Max nicht gestartet

Staffel Mixed

Staffel Frauen


